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Ausfelder Klaus 2171 416092 B.21.10 BSSB GK-Kombi Schützen 08.05.2011 13:35 34
Ettrich Florian 2162 416092 2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützen 01.05.2011 10:05 32
Finkenzeller Markus 2153 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützen 08.05.2011 13:15 92
Göth Maximilian 2176 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr-3-Stellung Schüler m 14.05.2011 08:30 60
Göth Maximilian 2176 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 15.05.2011 15:10 77
Graf Ludwig 2147 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren B m 13.05.2011 12:45 21
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alt 01.05.2011 10:45 20
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP Herren-Alt 01.05.2011 13:15 21
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 mag. Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 14:30 12
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 mag. Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 11:30 22
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 B.21.10 BSSB GK-Kombi Schützen 08.05.2011 13:35 39
Grüber Susanne 4573 416092 2.40.41 KK Sportpistole Junioren w A 13.05.2011 15:30 11
Haase Manfred 2148 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 mag. Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 14:30 13
Haase Manfred 2148 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP Herren-Alt 01.05.2011 13:15 20
Haase Manfred 2148 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 mag. Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 11:30 23
Haase Manfred 2148 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alt 01.05.2011 10:45 21
Hofmann Thomas 2173 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr Herren-Alt 06.05.2011 16:45 44
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.40.50 KK-3 x 20 Herren-Alt 14.05.2011 08:45 87
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.35.50 KK 100 Meter Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 10:50 16
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen Herren-Alt 30.04.2011 11:05 29
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.80.50 KK-Liegendkampf Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 13:00 52
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.60.10 KK-3 x 40 Schützen 15.05.2011 08:30 60
Humbold Rainer 2150 416092 2.53.10 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Schützen 01.05.2011 10:45 19
Humbold Rainer 2150 416092 2.55.10 Sportrevolver .357 mag. Schützen 07.05.2011 11:30 21
Humbold Rainer 2150 416092 2.59.10 Sportpistole .45 ACP Schützen 01.05.2011 13:15 22
Humbold Rainer 2150 416092 B.21.10 BSSB GK-Kombi Schützen 08.05.2011 13:35 32
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2170 416092 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 10:30 37
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2172 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 11:40 29
Keller Günther 2144 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützen 08.05.2011 11:40 41
Kessel Carima 2154 416092 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren w B 14.05.2011 12:00 97
Koch Karl-Heinz 2152 416092 2.45.50 Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren-Alt 08.05.2011 10:25 29
Kräck Marius 2175 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 15.05.2011 15:10 76
Kräck Marius 2175 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr-3-Stellung Schüler m 14.05.2011 08:30 61
Kräck Raphael 2166 416092 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 15.05.2011 08:30 37
Kürzinger Raphael 2163 416092 2.10.42 Luftpistole Junioren m B 30.04.2011 11:40 70
Kürzinger Raphael 2163 416092 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren m B 14.05.2011 13:05 77
Lindauer Friedrich 2155 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr KB o. FB 07.05.2011 17:00 85
Lindauer Friedrich 2155 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 11:40 14
Lubich Florian 2165 416092 2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützen 01.05.2011 10:05 33
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.80.50 KK-Liegendkampf Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 13:00 50
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.40.50 KK-3 x 20 Herren-Alt 14.05.2011 08:45 86
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.35.50 KK 100 Meter Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 10:50 14
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen Herren-Alt 30.04.2011 11:05 30
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr Herren-Alt 06.05.2011 16:45 6
Meier Josef 2156 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr Herren-Alt 06.05.2011 16:45 5
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.35.50 KK 100 Meter Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 10:50 15
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.40.50 KK-3 x 20 Herren-Alt 14.05.2011 08:45 85
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.80.50 KK-Liegendkampf Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 13:00 51
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen Herren-Alt 30.04.2011 11:05 31
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr Herren-Alt 06.05.2011 16:45 7
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.60.10 KK-3 x 40 Schützen 15.05.2011 08:30 59
Neff Nihad 2174 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr-3-Stellung Schüler m 14.05.2011 08:30 62
Neff Nihad 2174 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 15.05.2011 15:10 75
Pelikan Sebastian 2167 416092 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 15.05.2011 08:30 35
Picha Stanislaw 2159 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 11:40 15
Polus Michael Jürgen 2168 416092 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 15.05.2011 08:30 36
Polus Michael Jürgen 2168 416092 1.20.30 Luftgewehr-3-Stellung Jugend m 07.05.2011 08:30 76
Riedel Wilfried 2149 416092 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren C m 13.05.2011 12:45 22
Schießl Franz 2169 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützen 08.05.2011 11:40 42
Schwarzer Stefan 2160 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützen 08.05.2011 11:40 43
Sixl Otto 2146 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren B m 13.05.2011 12:45 20
Weiß Konrad 2161 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 11:40 16
Wiesner Mirco 2164 416092 2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützen 01.05.2011 10:05 34
Wintermayr Peter 2143 416092 1.60.10 KK-3 x 40 Schützen 15.05.2011 08:30 58
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Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen Herren-Alt 30.04.2011 11:05 29
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen Herren-Alt 30.04.2011 11:05 30
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.30.50 Zimmerstutzen Herren-Alt 30.04.2011 11:05 31
Kürzinger Raphael 2163 416092 2.10.42 Luftpistole Junioren m B 30.04.2011 11:40 70
Ettrich Florian 2162 416092 2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützen 01.05.2011 10:05 32
Lubich Florian 2165 416092 2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützen 01.05.2011 10:05 33
Wiesner Mirco 2164 416092 2.10.10 Luftpistole Schützen 01.05.2011 10:05 34
Humbold Rainer 2150 416092 2.53.10 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Schützen 01.05.2011 10:45 19
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alt 01.05.2011 10:45 20
Haase Manfred 2148 416092 2.53.50 Sportpistole 9mm Luger Herren-Alt 01.05.2011 10:45 21
Haase Manfred 2148 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP Herren-Alt 01.05.2011 13:15 20
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 2.59.50 Sportpistole .45 ACP Herren-Alt 01.05.2011 13:15 21
Humbold Rainer 2150 416092 2.59.10 Sportpistole .45 ACP Schützen 01.05.2011 13:15 22
Meier Josef 2156 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr Herren-Alt 06.05.2011 16:45 5
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr Herren-Alt 06.05.2011 16:45 6
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr Herren-Alt 06.05.2011 16:45 7
Hofmann Thomas 2173 416092 1.10.50 Luftgewehr Herren-Alt 06.05.2011 16:45 44
Polus Michael Jürgen 2168 416092 1.20.30 Luftgewehr-3-Stellung Jugend m 07.05.2011 08:30 76
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.35.50 KK 100 Meter Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 10:50 14
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.35.50 KK 100 Meter Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 10:50 15
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.35.50 KK 100 Meter Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 10:50 16
Humbold Rainer 2150 416092 2.55.10 Sportrevolver .357 mag. Schützen 07.05.2011 11:30 21
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 mag. Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 11:30 22
Haase Manfred 2148 416092 2.55.50 Sportrevolver .357 mag. Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 11:30 23
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.80.50 KK-Liegendkampf Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 13:00 50
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.80.50 KK-Liegendkampf Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 13:00 51
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.80.50 KK-Liegendkampf Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 13:00 52
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 mag. Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 14:30 12
Haase Manfred 2148 416092 2.58.50 Sportrevolver .44 mag. Herren-Alt 07.05.2011 14:30 13
Lindauer Friedrich 2155 416092 1.10.92 Luftgewehr KB o. FB 07.05.2011 17:00 85
Koch Karl-Heinz 2152 416092 2.45.50 Zentralfeuerpistole 30/38 Herren-Alt 08.05.2011 10:25 29
Keller Günther 2144 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützen 08.05.2011 11:40 41
Schießl Franz 2169 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützen 08.05.2011 11:40 42
Schwarzer Stefan 2160 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützen 08.05.2011 11:40 43
Finkenzeller Markus 2153 416092 1.10.10 Luftgewehr Schützen 08.05.2011 13:15 92
Humbold Rainer 2150 416092 B.21.10 BSSB GK-Kombi Schützen 08.05.2011 13:35 32
Ausfelder Klaus 2171 416092 B.21.10 BSSB GK-Kombi Schützen 08.05.2011 13:35 34
Grüber Heinz 2151 416092 B.21.10 BSSB GK-Kombi Schützen 08.05.2011 13:35 39
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2170 416092 2.11.62 Luftpistole Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 10:30 37
Lindauer Friedrich 2155 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 11:40 14
Picha Stanislaw 2159 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 11:40 15
Weiß Konrad 2161 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 11:40 16
Johann Karl-Friedrich 2172 416092 1.11.62 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren A m 13.05.2011 11:40 29
Sixl Otto 2146 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren B m 13.05.2011 12:45 20
Graf Ludwig 2147 416092 1.11.64 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren B m 13.05.2011 12:45 21
Riedel Wilfried 2149 416092 1.11.66 Luftgewehr Auflage Senioren C m 13.05.2011 12:45 22
Grüber Susanne 4573 416092 2.40.41 KK Sportpistole Junioren w A 13.05.2011 15:30 11
Göth Maximilian 2176 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr-3-Stellung Schüler m 14.05.2011 08:30 60
Kräck Marius 2175 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr-3-Stellung Schüler m 14.05.2011 08:30 61
Neff Nihad 2174 416092 1.20.20 Luftgewehr-3-Stellung Schüler m 14.05.2011 08:30 62
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.40.50 KK-3 x 20 Herren-Alt 14.05.2011 08:45 85
Lukas Albert 2158 416092 1.40.50 KK-3 x 20 Herren-Alt 14.05.2011 08:45 86
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.40.50 KK-3 x 20 Herren-Alt 14.05.2011 08:45 87
Kessel Carima 2154 416092 1.10.43 Luftgewehr Junioren w B 14.05.2011 12:00 97
Kürzinger Raphael 2163 416092 1.10.42 Luftgewehr Junioren m B 14.05.2011 13:05 77
Pelikan Sebastian 2167 416092 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 15.05.2011 08:30 35
Polus Michael Jürgen 2168 416092 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 15.05.2011 08:30 36
Kräck Raphael 2166 416092 1.10.30 Luftgewehr Jugend m 15.05.2011 08:30 37
Wintermayr Peter 2143 416092 1.60.10 KK-3 x 40 Schützen 15.05.2011 08:30 58
Müller Raphael 2177 416092 1.60.10 KK-3 x 40 Schützen 15.05.2011 08:30 59
Huber Horst 2157 416092 1.60.10 KK-3 x 40 Schützen 15.05.2011 08:30 60
Neff Nihad 2174 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 15.05.2011 15:10 75
Kräck Marius 2175 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 15.05.2011 15:10 76
Göth Maximilian 2176 416092 1.10.20 Luftgewehr Schüler m 15.05.2011 15:10 77
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